
                                                                                                                                                                                               

                                                               

                                                               MECKATZER SUNSET CUP 2025 
                                                                

                                                                      Freitag, den 2. Mai / venerdì 2 maggio  
 

 

Ergebnisse / classifiche 
brutto ladies 
 

1° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 12 S L     7 

2° WERTH HELENE LANA 11 S L     6 

 FINGER TATJANA LANA 9 S L     6 

4° HINRICHS ANNA APPIANO - CAREZZA 10 S L     5 

 MASSIMO PETRA LANA 12 S L     5 

6° MANDOLESI IRENE LANA 14 S L     4 

 RUNER ELISABETH LANA 10 S L     4 

 MAYER ANDREA LANA 14 S L     4 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 13 S L     4 

 AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 12 S L     4 

11° ROSINI JITKA LANA 16 S L     3 

12° LOESCH WALTRAUD LANA 15 S L     2 

 FACCHINELLI PIRCHER GERLINDE LANA 17 S L     2 

14° AUGSCHELLER HEIKE LANA 18 S L     1 

 PROSSLINER MONIKA LANA 18 S L     1 

brutto men 
 

1° ERCOLANI RENATO LANA 5 S      14 

2° GRASSL (*) AMADEO LANA 7 J      13 

 GARBER-FENT DAVID LANA 2       13 

4° RIZZI OSWALD LANA 3 S      12 

5° GIRELLI LUCA LANA 6 S      11 

 HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 10 S      11 

7° RAUCH BENJAMIN LANA 6       10 

8° ADAMI MANFRED LANA 8 S      9 

 GRUMER DIETER LANA 9 S      9 

10° LEMAYR THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZZA 12       8 

 PEDOT MIRKO LANA 13       8 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 10 S      8 

13° TOCCACIELI SERGIO APPIANO - CAREZZA 14       7 

 TROGER CHRISTIAN LANA 9 S      7 

15° CARTURAN GUIDO (RH)  LANA 12 S      5 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 13 S      5 

 POLLINGER LUKAS LANA 15       5 

18° FRACCAROLI ALEXANDER LANA 11       4 

 OBERMAIR MARKUS APPIANO - CAREZZA 10 S      4 

 GURNDIN MICHAEL LANA 18 S      4 

 GAGLIARDI CLAUDIO LANA 10 S      4 

 WENZL REINHOLD LANA 9 S      4 

23° MAYR KARL LANA 14 S      3 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 7 S      3 

 STUFFERIN FERDINAND LANA 12 S      3 

26° GREIF BENEDIKT LANA 17       2 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 13 S      2 

 TOLD ERNST LANA 16 S      2 

 KIEM HERMANN LANA 18 S      2 

 ANDREATTA GIANFRANCO DOLOMITI 18 S      2 

31° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 16 S      1 

 FRIESENECKER KARL HEINZ APPIANO - CAREZZA 18 S      1 

 



                                                                                                                                                                                               

                                                               

                                                               MECKATZER SUNSET CUP 2025 
                                                                

                                                                      Freitag, den 2. Mai / venerdì 2 maggio  
 

 

netto ladies 
 

1° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 12 S L     19 

2° ROSINI JITKA LANA 16 S L     17 

3° HINRICHS ANNA APPIANO - CAREZZA 10 S L     15 

 AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 12 S L     15 

5° FACCHINELLI PIRCHER GERLINDE LANA 17 S L     14 

 WERTH HELENE LANA 11 S L     14 

7° MANDOLESI IRENE LANA 14 S L     13 

 FINGER TATJANA LANA 9 S L     13 

 MASSIMO PETRA LANA 12 S L     13 

 LOESCH WALTRAUD LANA 15 S L     13 

11° RUNER ELISABETH LANA 10 S L     12 

 MAYER ANDREA LANA 14 S L     12 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 13 S L     12 

14° PROSSLINER MONIKA LANA 18 S L     9 

15° AUGSCHELLER HEIKE LANA 18 S L     8 

netto men 
 

1° HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 10 S      21 

2° GRASSL AMADEO LANA 7 J      20 

 PEDOT MIRKO LANA 13       20 

4° TOCCACIELI SERGIO APPIANO - CAREZZA 14       19 

 ERCOLANI RENATO LANA 5 S      19 

6° GRUMER DIETER LANA 9 S      18 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 13 S      18 

 GURNDIN MICHAEL LANA 18 S      18 

9° LEMAYR THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZZA 12       17 

 ADAMI MANFRED LANA 8 S      17 

 GIRELLI LUCA LANA 6 S      17 

12° VERDORFER WALTER LANA 10 S      16 

13° RAUCH BENJAMIN LANA 6       15 

 GARBER-FENT DAVID LANA 2       15 

 RIZZI OSWALD LANA 3 S      15 

16° PIRCHER PETER LANA 13 S      14 

 MAYR KARL LANA 14 S      14 

 FRIESENECKER KARL HEINZ APPIANO - CAREZZA 18 S      14 

 POLLINGER LUKAS LANA 15       14 

20° GREIF BENEDIKT LANA 17       13 

 TOLD ERNST LANA 16 S      13 

 STUFFERIN FERDINAND LANA 12 S      13 

23° CARTURAN GUIDO (RH)  LANA 12 S      12 

 FRACCAROLI ALEXANDER LANA 11       12 

 GAGLIARDI CLAUDIO LANA 10 S      12 

 TROGER CHRISTIAN LANA 9 S      12 

27° OBERMAIR MARKUS APPIANO - CAREZZA 10 S      11 

 KIEM HERMANN LANA 18 S      11 

29° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 16 S      10 

30° WENZL REINHOLD LANA 9 S      9 

 ANDREATTA GIANFRANCO DOLOMITI 18 S      9 

32° WERTH REINHARD LANA 7 S      7 

 
nearest to the pin: Helene Werth – 1,92 m 


